BMP-335EHY SCARIFIER
AN ELECTRIC POWERED HEAVY DUTY SCARIFIER
The Blastrac BMP-335EHY is a heavy duty electric scarifier and planer.
The BMP-335EHY is the answer to the largest scarifying applications.
It’s increased weight allows it to generate more efficient scarifying
action. With variable speed, forward and reverse, this heavy-weight
performer can be driven without the scarifying drum engaged. It
comes equipped as standard with a complete drum with cutters.
The BMP-335EHY scarifier is almost dust free when connected
to the appropriate Blastrac dust collection system. Blastrac has
designed a full range of scarifiers and cutters, which give the
opportunity to process any floor and specific application.
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT WWW.BLASTRAC.EU
BLASTRAC 08/2020 • This document is not contractual • Design and technical specifications may be subject to changes
335 mm
kg 405 kg excl. drum
L,B,H
1.400 mm | 605 mm | 1.075 mm
1.000 rpm
Up to 175 m2/h on concrete | Hydraulic / 0 - 18 m/min
12,1 kW | 400 V | 50 Hz | 32 A | Three Phase
Forward (Hydraulically Driven)
ØØ Ø76 mm
96 dB(A)
6,9 m/s2
Concrete | Stone | Asphalt
HYDRAULICALLY DRIVEN
& BRAKING SYSTEM
The BMP-335EHY is hydraulically
driven. You can slow down and
stop the  machine by pushing on
the pedal located at feet level.
CENTRED DOWN FORCE
The weight of the machine is
centered in order to create a
maximum down force on the
rotating drum.
PRECISE HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT
The working depth is easily
adjustable, this means no
underground deterioration.
Quick lifting / lowering of the
milling drum mechanism.
LATERAL DRUM LOADING
The BMP-335EHY is especially
designed so that the drum can be
taken out of the machine, from
the side without having to move
the machine.
THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION
DUST COLLECTION SYSTEM
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT WWW.BLASTRAC.EU
BLASTRAC 08/2020 • This document is not contractual • Design and technical specifications may be subject to changes
BDC-3140LP
M-Class
Dust Collector
BDC-3140LPP
M-Class
Dust Collector
BDC-187PLP-UD
M-Class Petrol
Dust Collector
BPS-LP-0021
Pre-Separator
005014SR
10 m Suction Hose
Ø76 mm
DRUMS
CUTTERS & SPACER RINGS
MPD335-522L24S
Drum Complete
with MPL24
Cutters
MPD335-522L29S
Drum Complete
with MPL29
Milling Cutters
MPD335-620L60S
Drum Complete
with MPL60-1
Milling Cutters
MPD335-522L120S
Drum Complete
with MPL120
Cutters
MPD335-522
Empty Drum with
5 x Ø22 mm Shafts
MPD335-620
Empty Drum with
6 x Ø20 mm Shafts
MPA335-20
Drum Shaft Ø20 mm
MPA335-22
Drum Shaft Ø22 mm
MPL24
Cutter 8 pt.
Ø30 x Ø80 x 8 mm /
8,3 TC
Complete Set: 83 pcs.
MPL24S335-5
Refill Set with
MPL24
MPL29
Milling Cutter 6 pt.
Ø30 x Ø80 x 20 mm
Complete Set: 45 pcs.
MPL29S335-5
Refill Set with
MPL29
MPL60-1
Milling Cutter 12 pt.
Ø22 x Ø55 x 20 mm
Complete Set: 48 pcs.
MPL60S335-6
Refill Set with
MPL60-1
MPL120
Cutter 12 pt.
Ø30 x Ø77 x 8 mm /
8,3 TC
Complete Set: 83 pcs.
MPL120S335-5
Refill Set with
MPL120
MPL30
Spacer Ring
Complete Set:
244 pcs. - MPL24
180 pcs. - MPL29
244 pcs. - MPL120
MPL63
Spacer Ring
Complete Set:
252 pcs. - MPL60-1
MP07201
Support Bush for
Drum with MPL29
Complete Set:
5 pcs. - MPL29
STANDARD DELIVERED WITH THE BMP-335EHY
MPD335-522L24S
THE INNOVATORS IN SURFACE PREPARATION